
Government of Jammu and Kashmir
Civil Secretariat Forest Department

*****

Subject:- Diversion of 2.776 hectare of forest land for construction of Beoli to Gaddi
link road under PMGSY by PWD in Doda Forest Division.

CORRIGENDUM TO GOVERNMENT ORDER NO: 248-FST OF 2008

D ATE D: 03- 06- 2008

Please read "84a/SJ" instead of "84b/ S1" in the second line of Govt. Order

No: 248- FSTof2008. dated: 03-06-2008.

Sd-

,I

i
1
~
I;

I

I,
,j
!I
I
u
li
Ii
l!
"q
I

f'J0

7r~t\~
~

NO: FSTI Land /82 141"t IACflOO7
\'C

Copy to the :-

~ Principal Chief Conservator of Forest, J&K, Srinagar. This is in reference to his
recommendations vide No PCCFIFCn25/1095-1100 dated: 15-07-2009

"2,i Commissioner/Secretary to Government, R& B (PWD)
tJ ' Managing Director, State Forest Corporation, J&K Srinagar
~, Conservator of Forests, Working Plan & Research Circle (Member Secretary)

Forest Advisory Committee.
S Executive Engineer, PMGSY -Division, 1SI, Batote.
~~\ Spl. ASsistant to Hon'ble Minister Forest
.q\ Pvt. Secretary to Commissioner Secretary Forest.
~ Government order file (w,2,s,c,)
9 Stock file.

(Shantrnanu) lAS

,-
Commissioner/ Secretary to Government

Forest Department

Dated: 25'-08- 2009

~Q~
( Mushtaq Ahmad) lI-J.t\--'1

Deputy Secretary to Government
Forest Department

Governme'nt of Jammu & Kashmir ~
Office of Pr. Chief Conservator of Forests (Srinagar)

*******

No: PCCF/FC/7251/ ':;q3 ~"'7P Dated: b6'".09.2009

Copy fOllnformatlon to the:-

, • Chief Conservator of Forests. Jammu.

2. Chief Engineer. PMGSY,J&K. Srinagar.

3. Conservator of Forests. WOIking Plan & Research Cire/e, Srinagar (Member Secretary. Forest Advisory Committee).

4. Conservator of Forests. Chenab Circle. Doda.

5. Divisional Forest OffIcer, Doda Forest Divlillon.

6. Executive Engineer. PMGSYDivision - I. H.Q. Batote.

H'~
0conservator of Forests)
~ Nodal Officerl FCA

1rJ,


